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2024 CCA Schedule (Term 2): Dance Inc 2  - International 

 
 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 2 Week 1 18 March, Mon – No CCA  

Term 2 Week 2 25 Mar, Mon 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Music Room 1 
Dance Room 

Mdm Adeline Chua(OIC) 
Mrs Yuvaraj 

Mrs Joyce Hong 

Term 2 Week 3 1 Apr, Mon 

Term 2 Week 4 8 Apr, Mon 

Term 2 Week 5 15 Apr, Mon 

Term 2 Week 6 22 Apr, Mon 

Term 2 Week 7 29 Apr, Mon 

Term 2 Week 8 6 May, Mon 

Term 2 Week 9 13 May, Mon 

Term 2 Week 10 20 May, Mon – No CCA 

       
 

• All P6 students will stand down from CCA from Term 2 Week 7 onwards. Their last 
session will be on 22 April 2024 

 


